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201 St. Charles Ave. | Suite 4411 | New Orleans, LA 70170

OFFICE LEASES

Galleria (Metairie, La.)
Place St. Charles (New Orleans, La.)
Hancock Whitney Center (New Orleans, La.)
Two Lakeway (Metairie, La.)
K&B Plaza (New Orleans, La.)
5508 Citrus Boulevard (Harahan, La.)
Metairie Office Tower (Metairie, La.)
Energy Centre (New Orleans, La.)
Galleria (Metairie, La.)
One Canal Place (New Orleans, La.)
The Beach at UNO (New Orleans, La.)
One Canal Place (New Orleans, La.)
Place St. Charles (New Orleans, La.)
400 Poydras Tower (New Orleans, La.)
Two Lakeway (Metairie, La.)
Three Lakeway (Metairie, La.)
Energy Centre (New Orleans, La.)
Two Lakeway (Metairie, La.)
Energy Centre (New Orleans, La.)
One American Place (Baton Rouge, La.)
One Canal Place (New Orleans, La.)
Place St. Charles (New Orleans, La.)
Energy Centre (New Orleans, La.)
401 Veterans Boulevard (Metairie, La.)
643 Magazine Street (New Orleans, La.)
Oakwood Corporate Center (Gretna, La.)
Hancock Whitney Center (New Orleans, La.)
The Beach at UNO (New Orleans, La.)
Galleria (Metairie, La.)
3445 N Causeway Boulevard (Metairie, La.)

6,908
3,417

10,373
1,836

10,501
20,000

2,489
9,424
1,742
3,777
6,045
8,385

151,593
8,139

19,900
4,830
5,303
4,026
2,408
2,702
1,302

21,634
1,452
1,904
9,373
1,230
1,189
6,248
5,396
6,522

32,500
27,200

1,354
1,582
2,800
2,050
1,000
2,226
2,353
1,568

19,543
3,255

14,950
20,400
24,180
36,645

9.15

SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF

SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
acres

SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF

S. Graf (Landlord Rep)
White (Tenant Rep)/Davis (LL Rep)
Siegel (Tenant Rep)/Sossaman (LL Rep)
B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)
Siegel/Sadler (Tenant Reps)/Davis (LL Rep)
S. Graf (Tenant Rep)
Whalen (Tenant Rep)/Sossaman (LL Rep)
S. Graf (Landlord Rep)
S. Graf (Landlord Rep)
A. Huseman (Landlord Rep)
Cohn/Huseman (Landlord Reps)
A. Huseman (Landlord Rep)
B. Davis (Landlord Rep)
D. Whalen (Tenant Rep)
B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)
B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)
S. Graf (Landlord Rep)
B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)
S. Graf (Landlord Rep)
B. Pesnell (Landlord Rep)
A. Huseman (Landlord Rep)
B. Davis (Landlord Rep)
S. Graf (Landlord Rep)
M. Carrone (Landlord Rep)
B. Davis (Tenant Rep)
B. Davis (Tenant Rep)
Whalen (Tenant Rep)/Sossaman (LL Rep)
Cohn/Huseman (Landlord Reps)
S. Graf (Landlord Rep)
S. Graf (Landlord Rep)

RETAIL LEASES

2657 S MacArthur Drive (Alexandria, La.)
Westgate Shopping Center (Metairie, La.)
Place St. Charles (New Orleans, La.)
Place St. Charles (New Orleans, La.)
1816 N Causeway Boulevard (Mandeville, La.)
9330 Pecue Lane (Baton Rouge, La.)
4309 US Highway 51 (LaPlace, La.)
641 East Kings Highway (Shreveport, La.)
320 Keyser Avenue (Natchitoches, La.)
27800 Juban Road (Baton Rouge, La.)

R. Weber (Tenant Rep)
J. Fawer (Tenant Rep)
B. Davis (Landlord Rep)
B. Davis (Landlord Rep)
Lavin/Fawer (Tenant Reps)
D. Whalen (Tenant Rep)
Fawer/Weber (Tenant Rep)
Fawer/Weber (Tenant Rep)
Fawer/Weber (Tenant Rep)
E. Kramer (Tenant Rep)

COMPLETED SALES

New Orleans, Louisiana
New Orleans, Louisiana
Metairie, Louisiana
LaPlace, Louisiana
Kenner, Louisiana
Shreveport, Louisiana
Harvey, Louisiana

1240 Montegut Street
1743 N Broad Street
3401 N Causeway Boulevard
4309 Main Street
505 E Airline Highway
641 East Kings Highway
NEC of Woodmere Blvd & Post Dr

SIZE CR BROKER(S)

SIZE

A. Lavin
Lavin/Sadler
A. Lavin
Fawer/Weber
Weber/Kramer
Fawer/Weber
A. Lavin

BUILDING

SIZELOCATION CR BROKER(S)TENANT

TENANT
AmWINS Access Insurance Services
Argent Financial Group
Blake Jones Law Firm
Carriage Services of Louisiana
Credit Human
Department of Children and Family Services
Fidelity National Title Insurance Company
Gainsburgh, Benjamin, David, Meunier & Warshauer
GWMP LLC
Host Agency
IDScan.net
J.S. Held
Jones Walker
Kelley Kronenberg
Maritime Partners
Mutual of America Life Insurance Company
Nat G. Kiefer, Jr., APLC
Nationwide Insurance Company
Nonprofit Knowledge Works, Inc.
Penn Mutual
Pichon Law Firm
Procurement Processing
Pusateri, Johnston, Guillot & Greenbaum
School Leadership Center of Greater New Orleans
Shutterstock
Southeast LA Legal Services Corporation
Stanley Consultants, Inc.
Team Gleason Foundation
Vascular Access Center of New Orleans
WCS Corporation, Inc.

CR BROKER(S)

LOCATIONPROPERTY

4,239
2,100
6,875

up to 5,395
5,800
1,212

13,836
3,980

SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF

NEW LISTINGS

New Orleans, La.
New Orleans, La.
Jefferson, La.
Mandeville, La.
Harahan, La.
New Orleans, La.
New Orleans, La.
New Orleans, La.

1413 Upperline Street and 4836 Pitt Street
209 N Broad Street
3511 River Road
5000 La Hwy 22
5727 Jefferson Highway
6107 Magazine Street
6200 St. Charles Avenue
800 Montegut Street

TYPE SIZE CR BROKER(S)
former restaurant for sale

commercial space for lease
commercial space for lease
strip mall spaces for lease

commercial space for sublease
retail/office space for lease

historic church for sale
commercial space for lease

Graf/Siegel
Cohn/Huseman
J. Booth
Sadler/Lavin
D. Whalen
S. Graf
Sadler/Huseman/Siegel/Cohn
A. Lavin

LOCATIONPROPERTY

A P R I L  /  M A Y   2 0 2 2

Best Buy
Michaels
Prime Comms (ATT Store)
S&K Gifts
School of Rock
Stanley Convergent Security Solutions
Starbucks
Starbucks
Starbucks
Sub 2 Love Denham Springs dba Jersey Mike’s


